
Features

Ideal For

Decorative Applications

Item Number

120

Input Line Voltage

Diameter

Life Hours

Base Type CCTLumen Efficiency (LPW)

MOL

Specifications

Lumens

Input Power (Watts)

Feit Electric Company                     4901 Gregg Rd. Pico Rivera, CA 90660                      1-800-543-Feit                      www.feit.com

Benefits

250

13.375”

VB/S/CL/820/FIL

3”

E26 (Medium)

15,000

45

5.5

2000K

2000K

• Classic Filament Design
• 15,000 Hours
• Dimmable
• Bottle Shape
• Clear Glass

• Creates a unique vintage feel 


